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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

22.57% (1.79)

SE0000825820
ORRON

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Utilities

Stock

197 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.67 SEK (609)
9.712 SEK (2,000)
8.04 SEK

9.846 SEK

8.04 SEK

7.914 SEK
9.199024 SEK
6,783,451
62,430,771.46
5413

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=174012007,174012119,174012270,202356081,202356089,257594862,257594492,257594153,257595332,257595135,227306975,233550124,233550143,233550163,233550184,227306971,227306972,227306973,227306974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000825820&ID_NOTATION=3733735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a826e6f75ee792ec10efc5d1f68c2dd084b0c10f9a19c487e0969cde54b3a391&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b01faa95f2372a246&time=1723303117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3f57adfb77e8b94a71051c57fadf65912f6740830bc06287d7da4ade669402c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=164014fd02dfa567e&time=1723303117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f00809b28e74f5591d7005554e4aff12d21a29d8c0daae64e8b73ce770cf89e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55b565a7f527b7bcf&time=1723303117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcaf089dccdcd2e5cc44d7631dae906cb16d0a308aeaacb60de94caecdc8175&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73f1049382216fa16&time=1723303117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80234d684a36c246145a59f70c87bcd02e2bc9be494256e638d31531ade535ed&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bb125a10cecc6e2f&time=1723303117&tool=RSC

ORRON ENERGY AB

52 Weeks High | date

Details
2024/08/09 17:03:26 5y
Price 500.00
9.70 SEK I'\
Difference & 2257%(1.79) {
400.00 (i
General attributes }
ISIN SE0000825820 mv
Symbol ORRON 30000 Mﬂ.‘ " |
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm H 'l‘pl II"H"
Currency SEK H
t tiliti
Sector Utilities 200,00
Security type Stock
Market cap 197 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 100.00
INDEX
Market data 0.00 i
Bid (Bid size) 9.67 SEK (609) 2020 2021 2022 2024
Ask (Ask size) 9.712 SEK (2,000)
Open 8.04 SEK
High 9.846 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 8.04 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 7.914 SEK
VWAP 9.199024 SEK o
Volume (pcs) 6,783,451 (EICELS
Trading volume 62,430,771.46 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.47 SEK (666,671)
T T 5413 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.83 SEK (668,976)
Last size 100 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.67 SEK (1,044,365)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.60 SEK (1,706,434)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 9.39 SEK (2024/06/03)
YTD Low | date 5.85 SEK (2024/02/21)
6m 1y 3y )
Perf (% +17.63% -25.37% -97.03%
(%) ° ° ° 52 Weeks Low | date 5.85 SEK (2024/02/21)
Perf (abs.) +1.19 -2.69 -258.19
Beta 0.67 1.14 1.40

Volatility 46.52

47.46 240.61

All listings for ORRON ENERGY AB

(
11.35 SEK (2023/08/10
(

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 16:52 0.8386 EUR 0.01 8
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 0.8108 EUR 0.00 6
08/09
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:03 9.70 SEK 62.43 5,413
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.6652 EUR 0.00 1
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 8.022 SEK 0.00 1
2/4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3733735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43708346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43633208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778335

ORRON ENERGY AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
o717

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:06 0.6652 EUR 0.00

16:35 0.7218 USD 0.00

16:31 0.8318 EUR 0.00

08:17 0.6654 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13272870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13088626

ORRON ENERGY AB

Company profile

Company Logo

’orrﬁn

Contact Details
ORROEN ENERGY AB

Hovslagargatan 5 111 48 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 440 54 50

Fax: +46 8 440 54 59

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Walker

Alex Budden

Daniel
Fitzgerald

David Michelis

Edward
Westropp

Henrika
Frykman

Teitur Poulsen

Zomo Fisher

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Charles
Heppenstall

Jakob Bo
Thomasen

Peggy Bertha
Bruzelius

William Lundin

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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